Datasheet_GVT-1000
Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
LevelOne’s GVT-1000 is a Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter that
provides the flexibility for user’s network connection.  The device
equips with a copper port and a mini GBIC port to integrate
copper/fiber network and transforms 1000Base-T media to
1000Base-SX/LX media and vice versa.  GVT-1000 can simplify
the network integration while the mini GBIC standard becomes

Product Diagram
Connection between Fiber and Copper                                       Connection for Greater Distance
Order Information
� GVT-1000: Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
� GVT-0300: 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver
� GVT-0301: 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver
� GVT-0302: 1000BASE-ZX SFP Transceiver
Note: GVT-1000 can not be used in FVT-2000 19” rack-mounted Converter Chassis